
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

SIXTH SEMESTER CBCS BA DEGREE EXAMINATION; APRIL 2023 

SCHEDULE FOR PROJECT EVALUATION AND VIVA VOCE 
Commencement of Viva voce : 10.00 a.m on all days 

B.A. English Language & Literature (130) Date of VIVA 
All Saint's College, Chakai, Thiruvananthapuram (100)

17.05.2023

Ayyankali Memorial Arts and Science College, Kuryottumala, Punalur, Kollam (170)
Baby John Memorial Govt. College, Chavara, Kollam (111)
Bishop Jesudasan Arts & Science College, Mulayara, Thiruvananthapuram (175)

Bishop Moore College, Mavelikara, Alappuzha (101)
C.H.M.M College of Advanced Studies, Chavarkode, Thiruvananthapuram (801)
Christ College, Vizhinjam, Thiruvananthapuram (159)
Christ Nagar College, Maranalloor Thiruvananthapuram(825)
Christian College, Chengannur, Alappuzha (102)
College of Applied Science, Perissery, Alappuzha (895)
Don Bosco College, Kottiyam, Kollam (151)
Dr Palpu College of Arts & Science, Pangode, Puthussery, Kollam (155)
Emmanuel College, Vazhichal, Thiruvananthapuram (804)
Govt. Arts & Science College, Karunagappally, Kollam (173)
Govt. Arts & Science College, Kulathoor, Neyyattinkara, Thiruvananthapuram (148)
Govt. College For Women, Vazhuthacadu, Thiruvananthapuram (107)
Gregorian College of Advanced Studies, Sreekariyam, Thiruvananthapuram (172)
H.H.M.S.P.B. N.S.S. College for Women, Neeramankara, Thiruvananthapuram (121)
KNM College of Arts & Science, Kanjiramkulam, Thiruvananthapuram (153)
KTCT College of Arts & Science, Kallambalam, Thiruvananthapuram (152)
Kumbalathu Sankupillai Memorial Devaswom Board College, Sasthamcottah, Kollam (104)
M M N S S College, Kottiyam, Kollam (116)



Mahatma Gandhi College , Kesavadasapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (118)

17.05.2023

Malayankeezu Madhavakavi Memorial Govt. Arts and Science College, Malayankeezu, Thiruvananthapuram 
(147)
Mannam N S S College, Edamulakkal,Anchal, Kollam (158)

Mar Chrysostom College, Paranthal,Adoor, Pathanamthitta (157)

Mar Gregorios College of Arts & Science, Punnapra, Alappuzha (149)
Mar Ivanios College, Mavelikkara, Alappuzha (171)
Marian College of Arts and Science, Kazhakuttom, Thiruvananthapuram (896)
Marthoma College of Science and Technology, Ayur, Kollam (806)
Mater Dei CMI College , Enath, Kollam (160)

MGM College of Arts and Science, Kaniyapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (166)

Michaels Institute of Management and Technology, Cherthala, Alappuzha (167)
Milad –E-Sherif Memorial College, Kayamkulam, Alappuzha (117)
Mother Theresa College, Nellikad, Kattakada, Thiruvananthapuram (150)
N S S College, Cherthala, Alappuzha (122)

N S S College, Nilamel, Kollam (124)
N S S College, Pandalam, Pathanamthitta (123)

NSS Arts and Science College, Perayam, Kundara, Kollam (165)
R.Sankar College of Arts and Science, Chathannoor, Kollam (502)
S N College, Kollam, Kollam (132)
Sanatana Dharma College, Sanathanapuram, Alappuzha (125)
Santhom Malankara Arts & Science College,Edanji, Parassala, Thiruvananthapuram (178)

Saraswathi College of Arts and Science , Vilappil, Thiruvananthapuram (897)

Sree Narayana College for Women, Kollam, Kollam (129)

Sree Narayana College of Technology, Vadakkevila, Kollam (815)
Sree Narayana College, Chempazhanthy, Thiruvananthapuram (127)
Sree Narayana Guru College of Advanced Studies , Nangiarkulangara, Alappuzha (161)



Sree Narayana Guru College of Advanced Studies, Chempazhanthy, Thiruvananthapuram (888)

17.05.2023

Sree Narayana Guru College of Advanced Studies, Cherthala, Alappuzha (889)
Sree Narayana Guru College of Advanced Studies, Punalur, Kollam (890)
Sree Narayana Guru College of Advanced Studies, Sivagiri, Thiruvananthapuram (891)
Sree Narayana Guru Memorial Arts & Science College, Thuravoor, Alappuzha (822)
Sree Sankara Vidya Peetom College, Kilimanoor, Thiruvananthapuram (808)
Sree Vidyadhiraja Arts and Science College, Karunagappally, Kollam (809)
Sri Sathya Sai Arts and Science College,Sai Gramam, Thonnakkal, Thiruvananthapuram (176)
St Cyrils College, Adoor, Pathanamthitta (137)
St Josephs College For Women, Alappuzha, Alappuzha (139)
St Michaels College, Cherthala, Alappuzha (136)
St Stephens College, Pathanapuram, Kollam (140)
St.Marys College, Kundara, Kollam (168)
T K M College Of Arts and Science, Kollam, Kollam (142)
T.K. Madhavan Memorial College, Nangiarkulangara, Alappuzha (143)

Travancore Arts and Science College, Madathara, Thiruvananthapuram (830)
University College, Thiruvananthapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (144)
V T M N S S College, Dhanuvachapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (145)
Vigyaan College of Applied Sciences, Kattakada, Thiruvananthapuram (826)

White Memorial College of Arts and Science for Women, Panachamoodu, Thiruvananthapuram (164)

B.A. Malayalam: Language, Culture & Literature (115) Date of VIVA 
Bishop Moore College, Mavelikara, Alappuzha (101) 17.05.2023
Govt. Arts & Science College, Karunagappally, Kollam (173) 17.05.2023
Govt. College For Women, Vazhuthacadu, Thiruvananthapuram (107) 17.05.2023
Govt. College, Nedumangad, Thiruvananthapuram (112) 18.05.2023
H.H.M.S.P.B. N.S.S. College for Women, Neeramankara, Thiruvananthapuram (121) 17.05.2023
Kumbalathu Sankupillai Memorial Devaswom Board College, Sasthamcottah, Kollam (104) 18.05.2023
Mahatma Gandhi College , Kesavadasapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (118) 19.05.2023
Milad –E-Sherif Memorial College, Kayamkulam, Alappuzha (117) 18.05.2023



N S S College, Cherthala, Alappuzha (122) 17.05.2023
N S S College, Nilamel, Kollam (124) 18.05.2023
N S S College, Pandalam, Pathanamthitta (123) 18.05.2023
S N College, Kollam, Kollam (132) 17.05.2023
S N College, Sivagiri, Varkala, Thiruvananthapuram (134) 17.05.2023
Sanatana Dharma College, Sanathanapuram, Alappuzha (125) 17.05.2023
Sree Narayana College for Women, Kollam, Kollam (129) 18.05.2023
Sree Narayana College, Cherthala, Alappuzha (131) 18.05.2023
Sree Vidyadhiraja Arts and Science College, Karunagappally, Kollam (809) 19.05.2023
St Johns College, Anchal, Kollam (138) 17.05.2023
University College, Thiruvananthapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (144) 18.05.2023
V T M N S S College, Dhanuvachapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (145) 17.05.2023

B.A. Hindi Language & Literature (125) Date of VIVA 
Govt. College For Women, Vazhuthacadu, Thiruvananthapuram (107) 17.05.2023
H.H.M.S.P.B. N.S.S. College for Women, Neeramankara, Thiruvananthapuram (121) 17.05.2023
Kumbalathu Sankupillai Memorial Devaswom Board College, Sasthamcottah, Kollam (104) 18.05.2023
Mahatma Gandhi College , Kesavadasapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (118) 18.05.2023
N S S College, Pandalam, Pathanamthitta (123) 17.05.2023
S N College, Kollam, Kollam (132) 18.05.2023
Sanatana Dharma College, Sanathanapuram, Alappuzha (125) 18.05.2023
Sree Narayana College for Women, Kollam, Kollam (129) 17.05.2023
University College, Thiruvananthapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (144) 19.05.2023

B.A. Tamil (120) Date of VIVA 
University College, Thiruvananthapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (144) 17.05.2023

B.A. Philosophy (105) Date of VIVA 
Govt. College For Women, Vazhuthacadu, Thiruvananthapuram (107) 17.05.2023
H.H.M.S.P.B. N.S.S. College for Women, Neeramankara, Thiruvananthapuram (121) 17.05.2023
S N College, Kollam, Kollam (132) 17.05.2023



Sree Narayana College, Cherthala, Alappuzha (131) 17.05.2023
University College, Thiruvananthapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (144) 17.05.2023

B.A. Economics (150) Date of VIVA 
A.J College of Science and Technology, Thonnakkal, Thiruvananthapuram (800)

18.05.2023

All Saint's College, Chakai, Thiruvananthapuram (100)
Ayyankali Memorial Arts and Science College, Kuryottumala, Punalur, Kollam (170)
Bishop Jesudasan Arts & Science College, Mulayara, Thiruvananthapuram (175)
Bishop Moore College, Mavelikara, Alappuzha (101)
Christian College, Kattakada, Thiruvananthapuram (103)
Christian College, Chengannur, Alappuzha (102)
Govt. Arts College, Thiruvananthapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (106)
Govt. College For Women, Vazhuthacadu, Thiruvananthapuram (107)
Govt. College, Ambalapuzha, Alappuzha (146)
Govt. College, Attingal, Thiruvananthapuram (110)
Govt. College, Nedumangad, Thiruvananthapuram (112)
Gregorian College of Advanced Studies, Sreekariyam, Thiruvananthapuram (172)
H.H.M.S.P.B. N.S.S. College for Women, Neeramankara, Thiruvananthapuram (121)
KTCT College of Arts & Science, Kallambalam, Thiruvananthapuram (152)
Kumbalathu Sankupillai Memorial Devaswom Board College, Sasthamcottah, Kollam (104)
Kunjukrishna Nadar Memorial Govt. Arts & Science College, Kanjiramkulam, Thiruvananthapuram (114)
M M N S S College, Kottiyam, Kollam (116)
Mahatma Gandhi College , Kesavadasapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (118)
Mar Ivanios College, Mavelikkara, Alappuzha (171)
Milad –E-Sherif Memorial College, Kayamkulam, Alappuzha (117)
Mother Theresa College, Nellikad, Kattakada, Thiruvananthapuram (150)
Muslim Association College of Arts and Science, Panavoor, Thiruvananthapuram (893)
N S S College, Cherthala, Alappuzha (122)
N S S College, Nilamel, Kollam (124)
N S S College, Pandalam, Pathanamthitta (123)



NSS Arts and Science College, Perayam, Kundara, Kollam (165)

18.05.2023

R.Sankar College of Arts and Science, Chathannoor, Kollam (502)
S N College, Kollam, Kollam (132)
S N College, Punalur, Kollam (133)
S N College, Sivagiri, Varkala, Thiruvananthapuram (134)
Sanatana Dharma College, Sanathanapuram, Alappuzha (125)
Sree Narayana College for Women, Kollam, Kollam (129)
Sree Narayana College, Chempazhanthy, Thiruvananthapuram (127)
Sree Narayana College, Chengannur, Pathanamthitta (128)
Sree Narayana College, Cherthala, Alappuzha (131)
Sree Narayana Guru College of Advanced Studies, Cherthala, Alappuzha (889)
Sree Sankara College, Kilimanoor, Thiruvananthapuram (177)
St Cyrils College, Adoor, Pathanamthitta (137)
St Johns College, Anchal, Kollam (138)
St Michaels College, Cherthala, Alappuzha (136)
St Stephens College, Pathanapuram, Kollam (140)
St Xaviers College, Thumba, Thiruvananthapuram (141)
T.K. Madhavan Memorial College, Nangiarkulangara, Alappuzha (143)
University College, Thiruvananthapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (144)
V T M N S S College, Dhanuvachapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (145)

B.A. History (140) Date of VIVA
All Saint's College, Chakai, Thiruvananthapuram (100) 17.05.2023
Baby John Memorial Govt. College, Chavara, Kollam (111) 18.05.2023
Christian College, Kattakada, Thiruvananthapuram (103) 18.05.2023
Christian College, Chengannur, Alappuzha (102) 19.05.2023
Govt. College For Women, Vazhuthacadu, Thiruvananthapuram (107) 18.05.2023
Govt. College, Attingal, Thiruvananthapuram (110) 17.05.2023
Govt. College, Nedumangad, Thiruvananthapuram (112) 17.05.2023
H.H.M.S.P.B. N.S.S. College for Women, Neeramankara, Thiruvananthapuram (121) 17.05.2023



Iqbal College, Peringamala, Thiruvananthapuram (113) 18.05.2023
KNM College of Arts & Science, Kanjiramkulam, Thiruvananthapuram (153) 18.05.2023
Kumbalathu Sankupillai Memorial Devaswom Board College, Sasthamcottah, Kollam (104) 19.05.2023
Mahatma Gandhi College , Kesavadasapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (118) 18.05.2023
Milad –E-Sherif Memorial College, Kayamkulam, Alappuzha (117) 17.05.2023
N S S College, Cherthala, Alappuzha (122) 18.05.2023
N S S College, Nilamel, Kollam (124) 19.05.2023
N S S College, Pandalam, Pathanamthitta (123) 17.05.2023
S N College, Kollam (132) 17.05.2023
S N College, Punalur, Kollam (133) 18.05.2023
S N College, Sivagiri, Varkala, Thiruvananthapuram (134) 18.05.2023
Sanatana Dharma College, Sanathanapuram, Alappuzha (125) 17.05.2023
Sree Narayana College for Women, Kollam, Kollam (129) 17.05.2023
Sree Narayana College, Chathannur, Kollam (130) 19.05.2023
Sree Narayana College, Chempazhanthy, Thiruvananthapuram (127) 19.05.2023
Sree Narayana College, Cherthala, Alappuzha (131) 17.05.2023
Sree Narayana Guru College of Advanced Studies, Cherthala, Alappuzha (889) 17.05.2023
St Cyrils College, Adoor, Pathanamthitta (137) 18.05.2023
St Josephs College For Women, Alappuzha, Alappuzha (139) 19.05.2023
St Xaviers College, Thumba, Thiruvananthapuram 18.05.2023
University College, Thiruvananthapuram 17.05.2023
V T M N S S College, Dhanuvachapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (145) 19.05.2023

B.A. Islamic History (141) Date of VIVA 
Mannaniya College Of Arts And Science, Pangode, Thiruvananthapuram (119) 18.05.2023
T K M College Of Arts and Science, Kollam, Kollam (142) 17.05.2023
University College, Thiruvananthapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (144) 19.05.2023



B.A. Political Science (145) Date of VIVA
Dr Palpu College of Arts & Science, Pangode, Puthussery, Kollam (155) 17.05.2023
Kumbalathu Sankupillai Memorial Devaswom Board College, Sasthamcottah, Kollam (104) 18.05.2023
Milad –E-Sherif Memorial College, Kayamkulam, Alappuzha (117) 17.05.2023
N S S College, Pandalam, Pathanamthitta (123) 18.05.2023
S N College, Kollam, Kollam (132) 19.05.2023
Sree Narayana College, Chempazhanthy, Thiruvananthapuram (127) 17.05.2023
Sree Narayana College, Cherthala, Alappuzha (131) 18.05.2023
Sree Narayana Guru College of Advanced Studies, Sivagiri, Thiruvananthapuram (891) 17.05.2023
St Johns College, Anchal, Kollam (138) 18.05.2023
St. Gregorios College, Kottarakara, Kollam (126) 17.05.2023
University College, Thiruvananthapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (144) 18.05.2023
V T M N S S College, Dhanuvachapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (145) 17.05.2023

B.A. Sociology (156) Date of VIVA 
Govt. Arts & Science College, Karunagappally, Kollam (173) 19.05.2023
KunjukrishnaNadar Memorial Govt. Arts & Science College, Kanjiramkulam, Thiruvananthapuram (114) 19.05.2023
Mahatma Gandhi College , Kesavadasapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (118) 17.05.2023
Sree Narayana College, Chempazhanthy, Thiruvananthapuram (127) 18.05.2023

B.A. Arabic Language & Literature (135) Date of VIVA 
Milad –E-Sherif Memorial College, Kayamkulam, Alappuzha (117) 17.05.2023
University College, Thiruvananthapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (144) 18.05.2023

B.A. Sanskrit General (110) Date of VIVA 
N S S College, Pandalam, Pathanamthitta (123) 19.05.2023
University College, Thiruvananthapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (144) 18.05.2023



B.A. Sanskrit Special - Vedanda (112) Date of VIVA 
Govt. Sanskrit College, Thiruvananthapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (109) 19.05.2023
Kumbalathu Sankupillai Memorial Devaswom Board College, Sasthamcottah, Kollam (104) 18.05.2023
S N College, Kollam, Kollam (132) 17.05.2023

B.A. Sanskrit Special - Nyaya (113) Date of VIVA 
Govt. Sanskrit College, Thiruvananthapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (109) 19.05.2023

B.A. Sanskrit Special - Vyakarana (114) Date of VIVA 
Govt. Sanskrit College, Thiruvananthapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (109) 19.05.2023

B.A. Sanskrit Special - Sahithya (117) Date of VIVA 
Govt. Sanskrit College, Thiruvananthapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (109) 19.05.2023

B.A. Sanskrit Special - Jyothisha (118) Date of VIVA 
Govt. Sanskrit College, Thiruvananthapuram, Thiruvananthapuram (109) 19.05.2023

Sd/-
 

Thiruvananthapuram                               CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
   03.05.2023


